
GroÄkaliber
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      2. Durchgang vom 29.04.2011

SV Dorfprozelten 2 SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 1411 : 1431
Ulrich Harald 359 StÄrmer Ulrich 367
Karl Marco 356 Hirsch Michael 370
ZÅller Veit 358 Weber Andreas 321
KrÄger JÅrn 338 Mittnacht Michael 373

KKS Sackenbach 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1 1422 : 1430
Dietrich Klaus 383 HÅrnig Gerd 371
Gerner Reinhard 372 Eggerer Helmut 376
Merz Peter 354 Prokopf Kurt 340
Dietrich Matthias 313 BrÅÇler Stefan 343

SV Langenprozelten 1 SV Bischbrunn 1 1373 : 1411
Egert Richard 343 VÉth Ottmar 347
Wirthmann Anton 356 Blum Raimund 355
Brohmann GÄnter 317 Fischer Herbert 343
Schuhmann Franz 357 Englert Thorsten 366

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1 2 4:0 2881
2. SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 2 4:0 2854
3. SV Bischbrunn 1 2 4:0 2836
4. SV Dorfprozelten 2 2 0:4 2828
5. KKS Sackenbach 1 2 0:4 2759
6. SV Langenprozelten 1 2 0:4 2716

1. Dietrich Klaus KKS Sackenbach 1 383 Ringe
2. Eggerer Helmut SV Dorfprozelten 1 376 Ringe
3. Mittnacht Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 373 Ringe
4. Gerner Reinhard KKS Sackenbach 1 372 Ringe
5. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1 371 Ringe
6. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 370 Ringe
7. StÄrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 367 Ringe
8. Englert Thorsten SV Bischbrunn 4 366 Ringe
9. Ulrich Harald SV Dorfprozelten 2 359 Ringe
10. ZÅller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 2 358 Ringe
11. Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 1 357 Ringe
12. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 2 356 Ringe
13. Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 1 356 Ringe
14. Blum Raimund SV Bischbrunn 1 355 Ringe
15. Merz Peter KKS Sackenbach 1 354 Ringe
16. VÉth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1 347 Ringe
17. BrÅÇler Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 1 343 Ringe
18. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1 343 Ringe
19. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1 343 Ringe
20. Prokopf Kurt SV Dorfprozelten 1 340 Ringe
21. KrÄger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 2 338 Ringe
22. Neuberger Guido SV Dorfprozelten 2 334 Ringe
23. Weber Andreas SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 321 Ringe
24. Brohmann GÄnter SV Langenprozelten 1 317 Ringe
25. Dietrich Matthias KKS Sackenbach 1 313 Ringe



GroÄkaliber
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B      2. Durchgang vom 29.04.2011

SV Partenstein 1 SV Partenstein 2 1405 : 1403
Mnich Rudi Hans Peter 337 Weigand Sven 355
Bickel Thomas 353 Rottenbiller Ernst 317
Fleckenstein Uwe 366 Mnich Rudi 375
Steigerwald Marco 349 Holzapfel Alfred 356

SV Dorfprozelten 3 SV Lohr 1 1343 : 1368
Rosbach Benno 349 Neubauer Ralf 373
Kuran JÄrgen 347 Weis Frank 336
HÅrnig GÄnter 304 Suchanka Klaus 341
Plechinger Heiko 343 Eiden Hermann 318

SV Bischbrunn 2 KKS Altfeld 1 1295 : 1327
Grasmann Konrad 247 Sann Rolf 298
Roos Stephan 356 Trabold Dag 318
Engelhardt Dieter 360 Jira Harald 340
RÄppel Walter 332 Maier Reiner 371

1. SV Partenstein 1 2 4:0 2764
2. SV Lohr 1 2 4:0 2758
3. SV Partenstein 2 2 2:2 2779
4. KKS Altfeld 1 2 2:2 2340
5. SV Dorfprozelten 3 2 0:4 2660
6. SV Bischbrunn 2 2 0:4 2451

1. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 2 375 Ringe
2. Neubauer Ralf SV Lohr 1 373 Ringe
3. Maier Reiner KKS Altfeld 1 371 Ringe
4. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1 366 Ringe
5. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 2 360 Ringe
6. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 2 356 Ringe
7. Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 2 356 Ringe
8. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 2 355 Ringe
9. Bickel Thomas SV Partenstein 1 353 Ringe
10. Steigerwald Marco SV Partenstein 2 349 Ringe
11. Rosbach Benno SV Dorfprozelten 3 349 Ringe
12. Kuran JÄrgen SV Dorfprozelten 3 347 Ringe
13. Plechinger Heiko SV Dorfprozelten 3 343 Ringe
14. Suchanka Klaus SV Lohr 1 341 Ringe
15. Jira Harald KKS Altfeld 1 340 Ringe
16. Mnich Rudi Hans Peter SV Partenstein 1 337 Ringe
17. Weis Frank SV Lohr 1 336 Ringe
18. RÄppel Walter SV Bischbrunn 2 332 Ringe
19. Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 1 329 Ringe
20. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr 1 326 Ringe
21. Eiden Hermann SV Lohr 1 318 Ringe
22. Trabold Dag KKS Altfeld 1 318 Ringe
23. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 2 317 Ringe
24. HÅrnig GÄnter SV Dorfprozelten 3 304 Ringe
25. Sann Rolf KKS Altfeld 1 298 Ringe
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Gruppe C      2. Durchgang vom 29.04.2011

KKS Karbach 1 SV Langenprozelten 2 1387 : 1393
Vogel Alfred 319 DÄmig Stefan 339
Fries JÄrgen 348 Klein Stefan 359
Fries Alexander 358 Schmitt Uwe 363
Franz Ferdinand 362 Obert Michael 332

SV Bischbrunn 3 SV Neubrunn 1 1199 : 1198
Bumm Paul 264 Kenklies Udo 334
VÉth Rainer 305 Meckel Bernhard 354
Furchner Erwin 288 Seubert Thomas 361
Schreck Erwin 342 Lanig Klemens 149

SV Bischbrunn 4 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1284 : 1290
Leimeister Burkhard 298 Aulbach Mario 317
Englert Thorsten 366 Markert Klaus 359
Roos Marco 326 Maier Werner 323
VÉth Andreas 294 Vicedomini Sandro 291

1. SV Langenprozelten 2 2 4:0 2785
2. KKS Karbach 1 2 2:2 2723
3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 2 2:2 2598
4. SV Neubrunn 1 2 2:2 2571
5. SV Bischbrunn 3 2 2:2 2325
6. SV Bischbrunn 4 2 0:4 2526

1. Englert Thorsten SV Bischbrunn 4 366 Ringe
2. Schmitt Uwe SV Langenprozelten 2 363 Ringe
3. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 1 362 Ringe
4. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 1 361 Ringe
5. Klein Stefan SV Langenprozelten 2 359 Ringe
6. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 359 Ringe
7. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 1 358 Ringe
8. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 354 Ringe
9. Fries JÄrgen KKS Karbach 1 348 Ringe
10. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 3 342 Ringe
11. DÄmig Stefan SV Langenprozelten 2 339 Ringe
12. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 334 Ringe
13. Obert Michael SV Langenprozelten 2 332 Ringe
14. Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 4 326 Ringe
15. Maier Werner Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 323 Ringe
16. Vogel Alfred KKS Karbach 1 319 Ringe
17. Bauer Robert SV Neubrunn 1 317 Ringe
18. Aulbach Mario Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 317 Ringe
19. Obert Christian SV Langenprozelten 2 315 Ringe
20. VÉth Rainer SV Bischbrunn 3 305 Ringe
21. Leimeister GÄnter SV Bischbrunn 3 300 Ringe
22. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 4 298 Ringe
23. VÉth Andreas SV Bischbrunn 4 294 Ringe
24. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 291 Ringe
25. Furchner Erwin SV Bischbrunn 3 288 Ringe


